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Important Phone Nos.

RIMS - 2414478
J.N. Hospital - 2450385
DG Control - 2450100

FIRE SERVICE

Imphal - 101

Moirang - 8415925197
Churachandpur- 8415925191
Thoubal - 8415925203
Kakching - 8415925194
Jiribam - 8415925193
Mayang Imphal - 8415925196
- 8415925190
- 8415925198
- 8415925195
- 8415925205
- 8415925199
- 8415925192
- 8415925201
- 8415925202
- 8415925206

Bishnupur
Moreh
Kangpokpi
Ukhrul
Senapati
Chandel
Singhat
Sugnu
Yairipok

Today's Flights Timing
(Non Stop only)
IMPHAL - AGARTALA
IndiGO 13:20
IMPHAL -
Air Asia (India)
IndiGO

DELHI
13:45
1

4:30
IMPHAL - GUWAHATI
Air Asia (India) 11:15
IndiGO 1
Air India
IMPHAL -
IndiGO
Air India
IndiGO
Air India

FOREX NAME INDIAN RUPEE

Euro

US Dollar

British Pound

Australian Dollar

Chinese Yuan Renminbi

Japanese Yen

Malaysian Ringgit

Australian Dollar

Singapore Dollar

South Korean Won

Saudi Arabian Riyal

Thai Baht

Myanmar Kyat 0.04721
Taka 0.83613

Spot Gold (24K) Rates/10gm
Chennai — Rs  38770.05

79.210133
70.994928
93.706048
48.615623
10.147475

0.648081
17.138747
48.615623
52.406683

0.060875
18.931981

2.348932

Mumbai — Rs  39465.24

Delhi — Rs 39572.19
Kolkata — Rs  39935.83

IMPHAL LPG SERVICE
19 kg Cylinder Available
Stk : 159

5 kg Available

Delivery at Heinoupok
Timing : 08.30am onwards
Payment for home delivery
can be made on non
delivery day

(First Come First Serve)
ATHOKPAM INDANE
SERVICE

Booking Upto: 22/10/2019
Valid From: 17/10/2019
Stk : 612 (CTC)

Timing: 06.30 am to 10.00 am
(First Come First Serve)
HRANGCHAL GAS,
OLD LAMBULANE
Booking Upto: 12/11/2019
Valid From: 11/11/2019
Stk : 306

MAHALAKSMI INDANE
Sl. No. Upto - 283007
Booking Upto: 02/11/2019
Valid From: 26/10/2019
Stk : 306

Timing: 07.00 am to 10.30 am
MAIBIA GAS MOIRANG
Sl. No.: 2581 — 2960
Booking Upto: 23/10/2019
Valid From: 22/10/2019
Stk : 306

Timing: 07.00 am to 11.00 am
MANIPUR POLICE GAS
Booking Upto: 02/11/2019
Valid From: 30/10/2019
Stk : 306 (CTC & DNSC)
Timing: 10.00 am to 01.00 pm
MISAO GAS SERVICE
19 Kg (Commercial) Available
Timing: 07.30 am to 11.00 am
RBD INDANE SERVICE
Booking Upto: 25/10/2019
Valid From: 18/10/2019
Stk : 612 (Only CTC)

Timing: 07.00 am to 10.30 am
YAIRIPOK GAS SERVICE
Booking Upto: 28/10/2019
Valid From: 24/10/2019
Stk : 306

Timing: 07.00 am to 10.00 am
LOKTAK INDANE GRAMIN
VITRAK, THANGA

Booking Upto: 25/11/2019
Stk : 210

Timing: 07.00 am to 10.00 am
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SPOKEN ENGLISH

SPOKEN HINDI
& COMPUTER INSTITUTE

DAILY JUNIOR CLASSES (V TO IX) BEGIN

"SIR NAOBI LOITONGBAM _\ English Course + Free 1 mth. Computer Course

=+ 19 YRS, TEACHING EXPERIENCE
jus 3 MTHS. AT IT CALL CENTRE AS A TRAINER
== 2 MTHS. AT AIR (ALL INDIA RADIO) IMPHAL

s 1 MTH. IN MYANMAR / BURMA AS A TRAINER
(SPONSORED BY SAT, GOVT. OF MANIPUR)

jus MULTIPLE SCHOOLS & COLLEGES -

For: Students, College Students, Businessmen,
Housewives, Office goers, Air Hostess Aspirants,

Teachers, Entrepreneurs, Senior Citizens, etc.

CompuTER COURSES : 2
D= DCA, CCC, CCP, C/C++, DTP, Tally GST, Typing ©
AS AN ENGLISH LANGUAGE TRAINER HTML Programmings, Data Entry, etc 4
(SPONSORED BY UGC) D~ Sunday Spoken English Class
#7005622203, 7005776944, 7005665614 only for Class V - IX at 6 am to 9 am

= Venue : GLOBAL SPOKEN ENGLISH & DOT COM COMPUTER, Opp. G.P. Women's College, Old Lambulane

-B/5792/9,10,12..




